Location:

Date:

ITU

ITU Technical Delegate:

Referee:

Chief Race official:

Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Water Temperature: 28.0°C

No

12

47

17

20

41

40

21

28

10

43

36

27

16

19

37

Swim 1.5km
2 Laps

Name

2011 ITU World Championship
Series Yokohama - 2011

Official Results - Elite Female

Yokohama, Japan

19 Sept 2011

Thanos Nikopoulos (GRE)
Ramon Marchan (PHI)
Koji Koganezawa (JPN)

NF
NZL
AUS
NZL
IRL
AUS
GBR
SWE
JPN
JPN
JPN
NED
GBR
LUX
AUS
RSA
ESP
POL
GBR
NED
POL
DEN
NED
ESP
RSA
Sul

Distance

Swim/Bike/Run:

Starting Time:

Officials

Competition Jury:

Data of Course

Bike 41.76km
8 Laps

Air Temperature 28.5°C

Swim T1
0:20:04 0:38
0:20:02 0:38
0:20:11 0:39
0:19:40 0:42
0:20:14 0:38
0:19:27 0:36
0:20:24 0:38
0:21:05 0:37
0:20:22 0:36
0:20:16 0:38
0:20:08 0:39
0:20:12 0:39
0:21:01 0:39
0:21:18 0:37
0:21:06 0:36
0:20:56 0:37
0:20:41 0:39
0:20:05 0:36
0:20:58 0:37
0:21:04 0:38
0:20:07 0:39
0:21:00 0:36
0:20:56 0:37
0:20:53 0:37
0:20:50 0:37

Bike
1:03:44
1:03:46
1:03:36
1:04:07
1:03:45
1:04:28
1:03:26
1:02:49
1:03:34
1:03:39
1:03:44
1:03:38
1:02:48
1:02:37
1:02:47
1:02:55
1:03:05
1:03:46
1:02:57
1:02:50
1:03:49
1:02:53
1:02:59
1:03:06

1:02:58

T2

0:23

0:22

0:23

0:24

0:25

0:24

0:26

0:25

0:25

0:25

0:24

0:25

0:21

0:24

0:25

0:26

0:26

0:26

0:25

0:24

0:25

0:25

0:22

0:27

0:22

DEXTRD ENERGY
TRIRTHLON

Olympic Distance
1.5km/40km/10km

08:06

Thanos Nikopoulos
Shin Otsuka (JPN)
Kiriyo Suzuki (JPN)

Run 10km
4 Laps

(GRE)

Air Temperature 28.5°C

Run

0:34:30

0:34:44

0:34:57

0:34:58

0:34:58

0:35:04

0:35:07

0:35:11

0:35:28

0:35:33

0:35:38

0:35:47

0:36:24

0:36:23

0:36:29

0:36:42

0:36:45

0:36:46

0:36:52

0:37:01

0:36:57

0:37:05

0:37:19

0:37:11

0:37:31

Total
1:59:16
1:59:30
1:59:44
1:59:49
1:59:57
1:59:58
1:59:59
2:00:05
2:00:22
2:00:29
2:00:31
2:00:39
2:01:10
2:01:17
2:01:20
2:01:33
2:01:35
2:01:37
2:01:47
2:01:53
2:01:54
2:01:57
2:02:12
2:02:12

2:02:16

Diff

0:00:14
0:00:28
0:00:33
0:00:41
0:00:42
0:00:43
0:00:49
0:01:06
0:01:13
0:01:15
0:01:23
0:01:54
0:02:01
0:02:04
0:02:17
0:02:19
0:02:21
0:02:31
0:02:37
0:02:38
0:02:41
0:02:56
0:02:56

0:03:00



| | 56| 0:21:08 | 041 | 10251 | 025 | 037:25 | 202:28
| L33 021:02 | 039 | 10253 | 027 | 0:37:36 | 20234
| L 32| 02057 | 040 | 10339 | 023 | 0:37:05 | 20242
| I 02002 | 0:35 | 10356 | 023 | 0:37:54 | 20249
| 24| 02023 | 0:38 | 10329 | 023 | 0:3808 | 20300
| o83 02004 | 0:39 | 10350 | 026 | 0:38:17 | 20313
| L2 | 021:02 | 0:37 | 10249 | 022 | 0:38:35 | 2:03:21
| VI 02010 | 0:36 | 10341 | 022 | 0:3844 | 2:03:30
| L% | 02015 | 040 | 10344 | 033 | 0:38:31 | 20339
| L3 | 02024 | 0:39 | 10332 | 026 | 0:3841 | 20340
| T 02013 | 0:39 | 10335 | 026 | 0:38:54 | 20345
| L4 | 02008 | 0:39 | 10353 | 032 | 0:3849 | 20359
| a4 | 0:20:50 | 040 | 10250 | 025 | 0:39:37 | 2:04:30
| a5 | 021:01 | 039 | 10251 | 025 | 0:39:41 | 2:04:34
| R 02012 | 0:37 | 10342 | 025 | 0:40:06 | 20500
| L e | 021:07 | 0:37 | 10249 | 027 | 04019 | 20516
| | os4 | 02006 | 0:37 | 10344 | 024 | 04055 | 20545
| L 29| 0:21:05 | 040 | 10250 | 029 | 04115 | 20617
| T 02016 | 0:39 | 10334 | 022 | 0:4200 | 20648
| L35 | 0:20:53 | 0:37 | 10304 | 027 | 0:4248 | 207:46
| L5 021:50 | 0:37 | 10813 | 028 | 0:38:28 | 2:09:34
| L os0 | 0:19:24 | 0:39 | 10436 | 025 | |

| a9 | 021:03 | 0:37 | 10256 | 023 | |

| N 02010 | 0:37 | 10344 | 025 | |

| L3 | 0:21:04 | 053 | 10234 | 025 | |

| L 39| 021:52 | 039 | | | |

| |52 | 0:21:05 | 038 | | | |

| L a2 | 02017 | 037 | | | |

| L3 | 02015 | 038 | | | |

Cow [ 55 | [ O I




