

2011 ITU World Championship Series Yokohama - 2011 Official Results - Elite Female



Location:	Yokohama, Japan	Distance Swim/Bike/Run:	Olympic Distance 1.5km/40km/10km	
Date:	19 Sept 2011	Starting Time:	08:06	

Officials

ITU Technical Delegate:	Thanos Nikopoulos (GRE)	Competition Jury:	Thanos Nikopoulos (GRE)	
Referee:	Ramon Marchan (PHI)	"	Shin Otsuka (JPN)	
Chief Race official:	Koji Koganezawa (JPN)	"	Kiriyo Suzuki (JPN)	

Data of Course

Swim 1.5km 2 Laps Water Temperature: 28.0°C		Bike 41.76km 8 Laps Air Temperature 28.5°C				Run 10km 4 Laps Air Temperature 28.5°C				
Rank	No	Name	NF	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Total	Diff
1	2	アンドレア・ヒューイット	NZL	0:20:04	0:38	1:03:44	0:23	0:34:30	1:59:16	
2	4	エマ・モファット	AUS	0:20:02	0:38	1:03:46	0:22	0:34:44	1:59:30	0:00:14
3	7	ケイト・マクローイ	NZL	0:20:11	0:39	1:03:36	0:23	0:34:57	1:59:44	0:00:28
4	11	アイリーン・モリソン	IRL	0:19:40	0:42	1:04:07	0:24	0:34:58	1:59:49	0:00:33
5	3	エマ・ジャクソン	AUS	0:20:14	0:38	1:03:45	0:25	0:34:58	1:59:57	0:00:41
6	1	ヘレン・ジェンキンス	GBR	0:19:27	0:36	1:04:28	0:24	0:35:04	1:59:58	0:00:42
7	5	リサ・ノルデン	SWE	0:20:24	0:38	1:03:26	0:26	0:35:07	1:59:59	0:00:43
8	6	上田 藍	JPN	0:21:05	0:37	1:02:49	0:25	0:35:11	2:00:05	0:00:49
9	12	庭田 清美	JPN	0:20:22	0:36	1:03:34	0:25	0:35:28	2:00:22	0:01:06
10	47	井出 樹里	JPN	0:20:16	0:38	1:03:39	0:25	0:35:33	2:00:29	0:01:13
11	9	レイチェル・クラマー	NED	0:20:08	0:39	1:03:44	0:24	0:35:38	2:00:31	0:01:15
12	17	ビッキー・ホランド	GBR	0:20:12	0:39	1:03:38	0:25	0:35:47	2:00:39	0:01:23
13	20	エリザベス・メイ	LUX	0:21:01	0:39	1:02:48	0:21	0:36:24	2:01:10	0:01:54
14	41	フェリシティ・シーディーライアン	AUS	0:21:18	0:37	1:02:37	0:24	0:36:23	2:01:17	0:02:01
15	40	ケイト・ロバーツ	RSA	0:21:06	0:36	1:02:47	0:25	0:36:29	2:01:20	0:02:04
16	21	ズリーヌ・ロドリゲス	ESP	0:20:56	0:37	1:02:55	0:26	0:36:42	2:01:33	0:02:17
17	28	マリア・チェスニク	POL	0:20:41	0:39	1:03:05	0:26	0:36:45	2:01:35	0:02:19
18	10	ジョディー・スティンプソン	GBR	0:20:05	0:36	1:03:46	0:26	0:36:46	2:01:37	0:02:21
19	43	マイキー・ケラース	NED	0:20:58	0:37	1:02:57	0:25	0:36:52	2:01:47	0:02:31
20	36	アニスカ・ヨルスキー	POL	0:21:04	0:38	1:02:50	0:24	0:37:01	2:01:53	0:02:37
21	27	ヘレ・フレデリクセン	DEN	0:20:07	0:39	1:03:49	0:25	0:36:57	2:01:54	0:02:38
22	16	ダン・ボテレンブロッド	NED	0:21:00	0:36	1:02:53	0:25	0:37:05	2:01:57	0:02:41
23	19	マリーナ・ダムレムクール	ESP	0:20:56	0:37	1:02:59	0:22	0:37:19	2:02:12	0:02:56
24	37	ジリアン・サンダース	RSA	0:20:53	0:37	1:03:06	0:27	0:37:11	2:02:12	0:02:56
25	8	ニコラ・スピリグ	SUI	0:20:50	0:37	1:02:58	0:22	0:37:31	2:02:16	0:03:00

26	56	バネッサ・フェルナンデス	POR	0:21:08	0:41	1:02:51	0:25	0:37:25	2:02:28	0:03:12
27	33	ソフィア コバクス	HUN	0:21:02	0:39	1:02:53	0:27	0:37:36	2:02:34	0:03:18
28	32	カトリン・ヴェルステュイフト	BEL	0:21:02	0:40	1:03:39	0:27	0:37:05	2:02:34	0:03:16
29	30	土橋 茜子	JPN	0:20:02	0:36	1:03:56	0:23	0:37:54	2:02:49	0:03:33
30	24	リサ・メンシク	NED	0:20:23	0:38	1:03:29	0:23	0:38:08	2:03:00	0:03:44
31	53	パミラ・ナシメント・オリベイラ	BRA	0:20:04	0:39	1:03:50	0:26	0:38:17	2:03:13	0:03:57
32	22	サリッサ・デフリース	NED	0:21:02	0:37	1:02:49	0:22	0:38:35	2:03:21	0:04:05
33	14	ニッキー・サミュエルズ	NZL	0:20:10	0:36	1:03:41	0:22	0:38:44	2:03:30	0:04:14
34	26	イリーナ・アビソーワ	RUS	0:20:15	0:40	1:03:44	0:33	0:38:31	2:03:39	0:04:23
35	38	佐藤 優香	JPN	0:20:24	0:39	1:03:32	0:26	0:38:41	2:03:40	0:04:24
36	34	ケリー・ラング	GBR	0:20:13	0:39	1:03:35	0:26	0:38:54	2:03:45	0:04:29
37	46	マルギット・バネック	HUN	0:20:08	0:39	1:03:53	0:32	0:38:49	2:03:59	0:04:43
38	44	ノン・スタンフォード	GBR	0:20:59	0:40	1:02:50	0:25	0:39:37	2:04:30	0:05:14
39	45	田中 敬子	JPN	0:21:01	0:39	1:02:51	0:25	0:39:41	2:04:34	0:05:18
40	15	崎本 智子	JPN	0:20:12	0:37	1:03:42	0:25	0:40:06	2:05:00	0:05:44
41	48	ロイス・ロシンデレー	GBR	0:21:07	0:37	1:02:49	0:27	0:40:19	2:05:16	0:06:00
42	54	セリーヌ・シェラー	SUI	0:20:06	0:37	1:03:44	0:24	0:40:55	2:05:45	0:06:29
43	29	ジリアン・ピーターセン	USA	0:21:05	0:40	1:02:50	0:29	0:41:15	2:06:17	0:07:01
44	18	カトリン・ミューラー	GER	0:20:16	0:39	1:03:34	0:22	0:42:00	2:06:48	0:07:32
45	35	菊池 日出子	JPN	0:20:53	0:37	1:03:04	0:27	0:42:48	2:07:46	0:08:30
46	51	マノン・レトーニュ	CAN	0:21:50	0:37	1:08:13	0:28	0:38:28	2:09:34	0:10:18
DNF	50	ルーシー・ホール	GBR	0:19:24	0:39	1:04:36	0:25			
DNF	49	ポーリナ・コトフィカ	POL	0:21:03	0:37	1:02:56	0:23			
DNF	25	デビー・ターナー	NZL	0:20:10	0:37	1:03:44	0:25			
DNF	31	キャシー・トレンブレー	CAN	0:21:04	0:53	1:02:34	0:25			
DNF	39	ユリア・サプノーワ	UKR	0:21:52	0:39					
DNF	52	アナヒ・レオン	ISR	0:21:05	0:38					
DNF	42	ファニー・バイサロン	MEX	0:20:17	0:37					
DNF	23	足立 真梨子	JPN	0:20:15	0:38					
DNF	55	カイサ・レトネン	FIN							